Accounts Payable
September 2022




CHECK REGISTER

Tyler County, TX By Fund
Payable Dates 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
Fund: 010 - GENERAL FUND

SKINNER, WADE 145580 09/01/2022 REIMB. FOR BODY ARMOR 010-426-42150 09/01/2022 405.90
HORTON'S AUTOMOTIVE/KE 145579 09/01/2022 INV.#5727/TCSO 010-426-42413 09/01/2022 1,014.98
SYSTEM ACCESS 145581 09/01/2022 INV# C229/TCSO 010-426-42415 09/01/2022 200.00
ROBERTS, LINDA 145559 09/02/2022 INV#0010/ TCSO 010-426-42398 09/02/2022 5,743.75
TND WORKWEAR CO. 145568 09/02/2022 TYLER CO SHERIFF / TCSO 010-426-42182 09/02/2022 895.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 145550 09/02/2022 INV#20514 010-401-42643 09/02/2022 2,250.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#21-1873/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV##21-199/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#21-2105/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 435.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#21-2301/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-1152/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 2,215.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-1461/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 280.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-184/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 08/02/2022 INV#22-396/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-746/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 280.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-812/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 290.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-879/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 435.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-931/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 145.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145572 09/02/2022 INV#22-981/CPS 010-408-42637 09/02/2022 435.00
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR 145540 09/02/2022 10206/ TCSO 010-442-42411 09/02/2022 125.00
CREWS, RENEE' 145547 09/02/2022 REIMB FOR TRUST FUND CH  010-440-42101 09/02/2022 229,14
BUMP, TRACY 145543 09/02/2022 REIMB FOR LICENSING EXAM 010-427-42659 05/02/2022 45.00
DAVIS, DAVID 145548 09/02/2022 REIMB FOR BODY ARMOUR ~ 010-426-42150 05/02/2022 405.20
SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVE 145560 09/02/2022 REGIS/POWERS,MILTON 010-413-42661 09/02/2022 348.00
TYLER COUNTY APPRAISALD 145569 09/02/2022 4TH QTR ALLOCATION / COJ  010-401-42218 09/02/2022 107,617.75
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS 145545 09/02/2022 INV#71788/ TCSO 010-401-42231 09/02/2022 1,408.11
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145563 09/02/2022 997956/ CDA 010-440-42350 09/02/2022 223.43
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145562 09/02/2022 1534270/ DSCLK 010-440-42350 08/02/2022 485.44
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145564 08/02/2022 1568864/ TAX 010-440-42350 09/02/2022 842.11
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145561 09/02/2022 1369625/ TC COMPLEX 010-440-42350 09/02/2022 90.65
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 145571 09/02/2022 10104378001ABO / DAS OFF 010-401-48000 09/02/2022 46,20
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 145571 09/02/2022 10104400001ABO/ VET SERV  010-401-48000 09/02/2022 46.20
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 145571 09/02/2022 10104616001ABO/ VET SERV 010-401-48000 09/02/2022 46.20
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 145571 09/02/2022 10104616001ABO/ TCSO 010-427-42640 09/02/2022 46.20
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 145570 059/02/2022 2022-2023 SUBSCRIPTION /  010-439-42100 09/02/2022 45.00
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 145577 08/31/2022 628218/COAUD 010-422-42100 08/31/2022 50.82
WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 145577 08/31/2022 628218/COAUD 010-440-42101 08/31/2022 45.89
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WALMART/CAPITAL ONE 145576 09/02/2022 642845/ TCSO 010-426-42100 09/02/2022 195.28
GRAHAM, G.W. PHD. 145551 09/02/2022 PSYCH EVAL / TCSO 010-426-42395 09/02/2022 275.00
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS 145575 09/02/2022 DECALS FOR PATROL UNITS 010-453-43600 09/02/2022 135.00
WEATHERFORD, BRYAN/TYLE 145578 09/02/2022 PER DIEM / JAIL MANG CON  010-426-42659 09/02/2022 354.00
POWERS, CAROL 145557 09/02/2022 PER DIEM/ JAIL MANG CONF  010-426-42659 09/02/2022 354.00
POWERS, MILTON 145558 09/02/2022 PER DIEM/MILEAGE JP3 010-413-42661 09/02/2022 475.62
VERIZON WIRELESS 145573 09/02/2022 2033-00002/1P4 010-414-42500 09/02/2022 33.54
APPRISS, INC. 145541 09/02/2022 INVHEQ-INV117951 010-401-48000 09/02/2022 1,996.59
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145566 09/02/2022 LK1670/ 13519-01 010-440-42677 09/02/2022 44.20
TEXAS DOCUMENT SOLUTIO 145565 09/02/2022 LK 1670/ 12424-01 010-440-42350 09/02/2022 1,052.58
VIEVU 145574 09/02/2022 VV0115880/TCSO 010-426-42653 09/02/2022 582.00
COUNTY INFORMATION RES 145546 09/02/2022 INV#SOP016470/ COJUD 010-440-42600 09/02/2022 1,177.24
NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S 145587 09/08/2022 Deferred Comp 010-21300 09/08/2022 187.50
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO 145589 09/08/2022 Tyler County Property Tax 010-21300 09/08/2022 100.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145583 09/08/2022 FICA 010-21300 09/08/2022 16,244.00
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145583 09/08/2022 Federal Withholding 010-21300 09/08/2022 9,296.21
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145583 09/08/2022 Medicare 010-21300 09/08/2022 3,799.02
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL 145586 09/07/2022 PAYROLL TRANSFER 010-29999 09/07/2022 98,702.37
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG 145599 09/08/2022 PROJECT ID #203050/ INV#0  010-401-42178 09/09/2022 1,452.10
GOODWIN-LASITER-STRONG 145599 09/09/2022 PROJECT ID#203054/ INV#08 010-401-42178 09/09/2022 2,682.75
DELL MARKETING L.P. 145595 09/09/2022 6789522/ TCSO 010-440-42101 09/09/2022 567.90
BELT HARRIS PECHACEK, LLP 145591 09/09/2022 INV#15185/COAUD 010-401-42668 09/09/2022 15,978.00
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER 145620 09/09/2022 INV#19AB0O354-0013/ COCL  010-401-42616 09/09/2022 121.39
STRINGER & GRIFFIN FUNER 145615 09/09/2022 FILE#2022-116 WPU/ ] 010-401-42643 09/09/2022 400.00
FMMS HOLDINGS OF TEXAS, 145598 09/09/2022 INV#20515 010-401-42643 09/09/2022 2,250.00
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR 145623 09/09/2022 INV#22-1554/CPS 010-408-42637 09/09/2022 280.00
QUILL CORPORATION 145611 09/09/2022 3420103/COCLK 010-402-42100 09/09/2022 331.34
IGLESIAS LAW FIRM, PLLC 145601 09/09/2022 INV#2816/COAUD 010-401-42628 09/09/2022 8,866.57
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 145609 09/09/2022 001672212121/ CO AUD 010-440-42677 09/09/2022 465.96
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA 145610 09/09/2022 0010875064/ TC COMPLEX ~ 010-440-42677 09/09/2022 556.74
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145603 09/09/2022 187474/ DSCLK 010-407-42100 08/09/2022 90.23
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145603 09/09/2022 187474/ DSCLK 010-407-42100 09/09/2022 168.61
TRANS UNION RISK AND ALT 145619 09/09/2022 3859110/ TCSO 010-440-42350 09/09/2022 219.59
SYSTEM ACCESS 145616 09/09/2022 INV#526/TCSO 010-440-42353 09/09/2022 420.00
RILEY FUNERAL HOME 145612 09/09/2022 ROTATION CALL/ JP 2 010-401-42643 09/09/2022 278.00
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOL 145602 09/09/2022 INV#74378/COAUD 010-440-42350 09/09/2022 1,059.00
COLEMAN'S FAMILY MORTU 145593 09/09/2022 8/15/22 P4 010-401-42643 09/09/2022 350.00
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 00001903/COCLK 010-442-42516 09/09/2022 62.32
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 00002592/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/09/2022 183.71
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 00002804/ANNEX 2 010-442-42518 09/09/2022 85.06
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 01024002/ TAX 010-442-42517 09/09/2022 374.14
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 05119001/TCSO 010-442-42511 09/09/2022 2,484.92
CITY OF WOODVILLE 145592 09/09/2022 07152002/ COURTHOUSE & 010-442-42515 09/09/2022 987.45
TYLER COUNTY HOSPITAL 145621 09/09/2022 10104856001ABO/CDA 010-401-48000 09/09/2022 46.20
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CHECK REGISTEB
Vendor Name

SPARKLIGHT

MONK, LEANN

VERIZON WIRELESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
CYPHER COMPUTERS
CCTHITA TRIBAL CHILD SUPP
OFFICE OF THE A.G. CHILD §
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TAC HEALTH BENEFITS POOL
TEXAS DEPT. PARKS & WILDLI
ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

ENTERGY

SELF, TINA

SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
SCOTT MERRIMAN, INC.
EASON SERVICE CENTER
DELL MARKETING L.P,
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J.
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R
WRIGHT, RUSSELL 1.
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY.
MCDONOUGH, TIMOTHY R
MCDONOQUGH, TIMOTHY R
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-IA
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STAT
QUILL CORPORATION
WALLING SIGNS & GRAPHICS
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
ADVANCED SYSTEMS & ALAR
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINA
DUCKWORTH, BRANDON INS

Payment Number

145614
145607
145624
145616
145616
145626
145594
DFT0002630
DFT0002632
145626
145626
145617
145633
145633
145633
145633
145633
145633
145633
145633
145632
145674
145674
145648
145645
145693
145693
145661
145693
145661
145657
145657
145661
145661
145658
145684
145673
145691
145636
145636
145636
145668
145669
145647

Post Date

09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/08/2022
09/09/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/09/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/13/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022

Description (item)

130335060/ EOC

MILEAGE & PER DIEM / FALL
1963-00001/CO. JET PAKS
INV.#CC186/COCLK
INV#CI193/ COJUD
ADJUSTMENT/RUSSELL, TOR
0002466/ CO OFFICES

CS - Benson Cogbill TCSU Cas
CS

LIFE INSURANCE SEPTEMBER
RETIREE/LEIUNE, DANA
TICKET#A8401227/ GAME W
133941435/COCLK
133941435/COCLK
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/ TCSO
133941435/COURTHOUSE
133941435/TCSO
133941435/TCS0
133941435/TAX

JUROR MONEY/IP1
INV#070234/COCLK
INV#070235/COCLK
INV#1006/TCSO
6789522/TCSO

CAUSE NO.13,606/13,967
CAUSE NO.13,653

CAUSE NO.13,682/13,631
CAUSE NO.13,713

CAUSE NO.13595

CAUSE NO.14,009/14,010
CAUSE NO.14,032

CAUSE NO.14,037

CAUSE NO,14001
INV#149493/MAINT
17460025764003/COCLK
6076298/ TAX
INVH#2740/MAINT

7488/ COCLK

10206/TCSO

10206/TCSO
0012179042/TCSO
0012933208/COCLK
INV#355890/TCSO

Account Number

010-440-42350
010-423-42659
010-440-42677
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-401-40150
010-440-42353
010-21300

010-21300

010-401-40150
010-401-40150
010-401-48000
010-442-42516
010-442-42516
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42515
010-442-42511
010-442-42511
010-442-42517
010-411-42700
010-440-42101
010-440-42101
010-426-42401
010-440-42101
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-408-42634
010-442-42413
010-402-42500
010-420-42100
010-442-42413
010-442-42412
010-442-42411
010-442-42411
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-442-42411

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Post Date

08/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/09/2022
09/08/2022
09/09/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/08/2022
09/09/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
08/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/12/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/13/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022

Amount

146.98
489.50
616.42
195.00
140.00
-6.20
1,330.00
327.16
292.27
2,285.18
793.42
28.05
25.01
867.38
17.65
103.00
1,769.41
17.65
3,348.22
576.01
328.00
265.00
671.37
15.00
378.24
675.00
450.00
675.00
450.00
450.00
675.00
450.00
450.00
450.00
7.00
204.96
16.57
44.00
35.00
125.00
483.00
338.22
469.05
150.00
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CHECK REGISTER

Payable Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Vendor Name Payment Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Project Account Key Post Date Amount
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145655 09/16/2022 183747 /MAINT 010-442-42106 09/16/2022 226.45
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145655 09/16/2022 183747/MAINT 010-440-42101 08/16/2022 146.85
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145655 09/16/2022 183747/MAINT 010-442-42106 09/16/2022 144.45
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145655 08/16/2022 183747/MAINT 010-440-42101 09/16/2022 146.85
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145655 09/16/2022 183747/MAINT 010-442-42106 09/16/2022 69.99
LEADS ONLINE, LLC 145659 09/16/2022 INV#400161/TCSO 010-440-42350 09/16/2022 2,329.00
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 145646 09/16/2022 INV#63431/TCSO 010-427-42108 09/16/2022 316.18
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 145646 09/16/2022 INV#63526/63735-MAINT 010-442-42106 09/16/2022 1,627.89
DIRECT SOLUTIONS 145646 09/16/2022 INV#63639/ TCSO 010-440-42101 09/16/2022 645.90
CLINICAL SOLUTIONS 145642 09/16/2022 INVH72586/ TCSO 010-401-42231 09/16/2022 928.31
GARDNER OIL/TIMBERMAN' 145652 09/16/2022 AUG22/MAINT 010-442-42397 09/16/2022 272.94
BENTON, SHANNON DALE 145639 09/16/2022 MILEAGE REIMB / AGRILIFE ~ 010-439-42225 08/16/2022 334.50
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 145681 09/16/2022 AUG 22 /TCCH 010-427-42108 08/16/2022 1.99
SULLIVAN'S HARDWARE 145681 09/16/2022 AUG 22 /TCCH 010-442-42412 09/16/2022 128.46
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 145658 09/16/2022 1063/TCSO 010-426-42400 09/16/2022 85.80
LAKEWAY TIRE & SERVICE-JA 145658 09/16/2022 1063/TCSO 010-426-42401 09/16/2022 354.90
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, INC. 145666 09/16/2022 596507/TCSO 010-426-42413 09/16/2022 550.49
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 145687 09/16/2022 1910/MAINT 010-442-42400 09/16/2022 603.13
U PUMP IT - GARDNER OIL 145687 09/16/2022 1920-TCSO 010-426-42400 09/16/2022 7,572.49
PARKER'S BUILDING SUPPLY - 145667 09/16/2022 PK022725/ MAINT 010-442-42412 09/16/2022 215.18
GREGORY, DONECE 145653 09/16/2022 MILEAGE & PER DIEM/CDCA  010-402-42659 09/16/2022 279.15
VERIZON WIRELESS 145689 09/16/2022 3400-00001-TCSO 010-426-42500 09/16/2022 735.46
EASON SERVICE CENTER 145648 09/16/2022 INV#994/TCSO 010-426-42401 08/16/2022 99.61
EASON SERVICE CENTER 145648 09/16/2022 INV#995/TCSO 010-426-42400 08/16/2022 7152
EASON SERVICE CENTER 145648 09/16/2022 INV#995/TCSO 010-426-42401 09/16/2022 247.38
CANDY CLEANERS 145640 09/16/2022 AUG.22/TCSO 010-426-42150 09/16/2022 185.62
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE 145679 09/16/2022 TYL-7353/TCSO 010-401-42231 09/16/2022 7,3459.46
SYSTEM ACCESS 145682 09/16/2022 INV#CC187/ COCLK 010-440-42353 09/16/2022 420.00
SYSTEM ACCESS 145682 09/16/2022 INV#CC188/ COCLK 010-440-42353 09/16/2022 140.00
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 145650 09/16/2022 35144/COCLK 010-401-42158 09/16/2022 21,597.19
ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFT 145650 09/16/2022 35144/COCLK 010-401-42158 09/16/2022 1,689.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 145657 09/16/2022 CAUSE NO.CR13613 010-408-42634 09/16/2022 450.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 145657 09/16/2022 CAUSE NO.CR13806/CR1063 010-408-42634 09/16/2022 900.00
CHESTER VOLUNTEER FIRED 145641 09/16/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/16/2022 150.00
SHADY GROVE VOLUNTEER F 145677 09/16/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/16/2022 150.00
WOODVILLE VOLUNTEER FIR 145692 08/16/2022 Monthly Allowance 010-401-42701 09/16/2022 150.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 145657 09/16/2022 CAUSE NO.NO-BILLED 010-408-42634 09/16/2022 450.00
KYLES, YSIDRA M. ATTY. 145657 09/16/2022 CAUSE NO.NO.-BILLED 010-408-42634 09/16/2022 450.00
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTALSO 145660 09/16/2022 381658-00001/ TCSO 010-427-42157 09/16/2022 162.20
WRIGHT, RUSSELL J. 145693 09/16/2022 CAUSE NO. UNINDICTED 010-408-42634 09/16/2022 450.00
SERVICE BY SCOTT 145676 09/16/2022 REPAIRS TO JAILSINK/ TCSO  010-442-42411 09/16/2022 278.13
ENTERGY 145702 09/16/2022 140145467/T.C.COMPLEX 010-442-42518 09/16/2022 1,325.89
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145705 09/16/2022 183750/COCLK 010-402-42100 09/16/2022 101.50
INDOFF OFFICE SUPPLIES 145705 09/16/2022 183750/COCLK 010-440-42101 09/16/2022 249,75
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TYLER COUNTY BOOSTER
TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY
AT &T-019 DATA PROC.
VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS
SOUTHERN HEALTH PARTNE
SYSTEM ACCESS

SYSTEM ACCESS

GRAVES, HUMPHRIES, STAHL
CYPHER COMPUTERS
COLUMN, PBC

COLUMN, PBC

COLUMN, PBC

MY FLEET CENTER

AT 8&TPHONES - CAROLSTR
NASH, PAULA

NATIONWIDE RETIREMENT S
TYLER COUNTY TAX ASSESSO
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
TYLER COUNTY PAYROLL
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
STARS INFORMATION SOLUTI
SMITH, BRENDA

EASON SERVICE CENTER
EASON SERVICE CENTER

ECS OFFICE PRODUCTS
JEFFERSON COUNTY CLERK
SPARKLETTS & SIERRA SPRIN
DEPARTMENT OF INFORMAT
VERBATIM REPORTING & TR
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
BYTHEWQOD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
HOLLIER, BONNIE

PROVO, MARVA
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE

Payment Number

145712
145712
145712
145711
145697
145716
145714
145715
145717
145713
145709
145710
145710
145703
145700
145698
145698
145698
145718
145720
145719
145725
145727
145722
145722
145722
145721
145731
145770
145765
145741
145741
145742
145749
145768
145740
145788
145752
145752
145731
145752
145744
145759
145731

Post Date

09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/21/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
08/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022

Description (Item)

INV#42485/ TAX
INV#42486/ TAX
INV#42487/ TAX
REGIS/MOORE,JIM
5989/TAX
8756-00001/CONST PCT1
1235-00001/CONST PCT 3
5405-00001/PCT1
3400-00002/TREAS
3358-00001/PCT4
TYL-7353/TCS0O
INV#DC145/DSCLK
INVH#DC146/DC146
INVHGHS-004821/iP1-4
0002467/ CO OFFICES
INV#5F21ACC6-0015/COAUD
INV#5F21ACC6-0014/COAUD
INVH#SF21ACC6-0017/AUD
FSA-148988/ MAINT
4542/COUNTY PHONES

PER DIEM & MILEAGE / TDC
Deferred Comp

Tyler County Property Tax
FICA

Federal Withholding
Medicare

PAYROLL TRANSFER

CAUSE NO 25800
INV#046258/COCLK

PER DIEM / TAPEIT CONF
INV#1011/ TCSO
INV#1022/ TCSO
INV#12047/DSCLK

CAUSE NO 128165/COJUD
215493916208490/ CO OFF!
33133133133000/ CO PHON
INV#22-1626/DSCLK

CAUSE NO 24272

CAUSE NO 24698/ CPS
CAUSE NO 24772

CAUSE NO 24886

CAUSE NO 25937

CAUSE NO 25278

CAUSE NO 25520

Account Number

010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-414-42661
010-440-42350
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-440-42677
010-401-42231
010-440-42353
010-440-42353
010-440-42600
010-440-42353
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-401-42616
010-442-42413
010-401-42500
010-419-42659
010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-21300

010-29999

010-408-42637
010-440-42350
010-427-42659
010-426-42401
010-426-42401
010-440-42353
010-415-42623
010-440-42350
010-401-42500
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637
010-408-42637

Project Account Key

Payable Dates: 9/1/2022 - 9/30/2022

Post Date

09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
08/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/16/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/15/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/22/2022
09/21/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022
09/23/2022

Amount

588.50
598.50
598.50
315.00
30.16
38.03
38.32
37.99
37.99
38.01
305.97
140.00
140.00
962.28
280.00
20,52
50.20
255.93
7.00
15,107.58
1,270.51
187.50
100.00
17,194.38
9,877.45
4,021.30
105,579.32
468.75
716.00
236.00
425.98
378.18
75.00
360.00
87.39
47.71
290.00
840.00
157.50
956.25
52.50
281.25
650.00
911.25

10/10/2022 11:22:43 AM
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CHECK REGISTER
Vendor Name

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
BYTHEWOOD LEGAL SERVICE
HOLLIER, BONNIE

HOLLIER, BONNIE

KEATING, DUANE F. ATTORN
HOLLIER, BONNIE
